
n° nome club

1 KLOTZNER PIRMIN SCRAIKAMERAN

2 PAULMICHL JULIAN ASVMALSBAD

3 KANTIOLER MICHAEL SSV BRIXEN

3 DEPAOLI DAMIAN SSVBOZENBAD

5 RIZZA IVAN LARIOBC

5 LO GRASSO GIUSEPPE ASD COLONNA

5 PESCE DARIO PLACIDO ASD BAD C J

5 PIAZZA GIOVANNI BOCCARDONOVI

9 RUBAGOTTI FRANCESCO G S A CHIARI

9 FERRULLI ANTONY POLSANTERAMO

9 PIGHI LUCA ASSDONMILANI

9 GUANELLA ANDREA LARIOBC

9 RIOLFI NICOLA ASSDONMILANI

9 FACCHINO MATTEO ACQUIJUNIORB

9 GRASSO VINCENZO ASD BAD C J

9 VERTUA NICOLA G S A CHIARI

17 NOBILE MIRKO ASD COLONNA

17 GENTILE DIEGO ACQUIJUNIORB

17 GATTOLIN SIMONE POL RED ESTE

17 RUSSO GIUSEPPE ASD COLONNA

17 CACEFFO FABIO G S A CHIARI

17 BOTTINO ALBERTO GENOVA BAD

17 VALBUSA FEDERICO G S A CHIARI

17 SCAFURI MANUEL BOCCARDONOVI
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n° nome club

1 STROBL HANNAH ASVMALSBAD

2 KOFLER ANNA SV KALTERN

3 FRAGNER U. GUNDA ASVMALSBAD

3 MESSNER JUDITH ASVMALSBAD

5 GIACOMUZZI ELENA BADFIEMMEEFA

5 VON DELLEMANN GRETA ASC BERG

5 KUMAR MONICA ASSDONMILANI

5 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA SSV BRIXEN

9 CIMINI GIULIA BRACCIANOBAD

9 PALAZZOLO FLAVIA ASD COLONNA

9 SCALISI SIMONA ASD BAD C J

9 ACETI LUCIA G S A CHIARI

9 RIBAUDO MIRIANA OLIMPIA CLUB

9 VEITH LISA MARIA ASVMALSBAD

9 ACCETTA SARA ASD COLONNA

9 DE LUCA AURORA OLIMPIA CLUB

17 VANZO IRENE ASSDONMILANI

17 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA SM1981BC ASD

17 DISANTO ANGELA POLSANTERAMO

17 GEROSA LAURA PANBADMINTON

17 DEMATTIO ROBERTA BADFIEMMEEFA

Singolare Femminile
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n° nome1 club1 nome2 club2

1 PAULMICHL JULIAN ASV MALLES KANTIOLER MICHAEL SSV BRIXEN

2 RIEDER IVAN SCRAIKAMERAN PONTIERO PHILIP SCRAIKAMERAN

3 PESCE DARIO PLAC BAD CASTEL JUD GRASSO VINCENZO BAD CASTEL JUD

3 GENTILE DIEGO ACQUIJUNIORB FACCHINO MATTEO ACQUIJUNIORB

5 RIZZA IVAN LARIO BC MILANI MICHELE BCC LECCO

5 RUBAGOTTI FRANCESCOGSA CHIARI VERTUA NICOLA GSA CHIARI

5 BARLETTA RICCARDO ACQUIJUNIORB OLIVIERI EUGENIO ACQUIJUNIORB

9 PIAZZA GIOVANNI BOCCARDONOVI PATRONE ALESSANDRO BOCCARDONOVI

9 CACEFFO FABIO GSA CHIARI VALBUSA FEDERICO GSA CHIARI

9 RUSSO GIUSEPPE ASD COLONNA LO GRASSO GIUSEPPE ASD COLONNA

9 GATTOLIN SIMONE POL RED ESTE GATTOLIN MASSIMO POL RED ESTE

9 CAPONIO FABIO POLSANTERAMO FERRULLI ANTONY POLSANTERAMO

9 GUANELLA ANDREA LARIO BC TROCCOLI GIANLUCA LARIO BC

N.P. CAPOZZA DAVID BOCCARDO NOVI SCAFURI MANUEL BOCCARDO NOVI

Doppio Maschile
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n° nome1 club1 nome2 club2

1 MESSNER JUDITH ASVMALSBAD STROBL HANNAH ASVMALSBAD

2 VEITH LISA MARIA ASVMALSBAD FRAGNER U. GUNDA ASVMALSBAD

3 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA SM1981BC ASD CIMINI GIULIA BRACCIANO BAD

3 SCALISI SIMONA BAD CASTEL JUD FIORITO GIULIA LE RACCHETTE

5 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA SSV BRIXEN THOMASER ELIANE SSV BRIXEN

5 RIBAUDO MIRIANA OLIMPIA CLUB DE LUCA AURORA OLIMPIA CLUB

5 GEROSA LAURA OGGIONO ACETI LUCIA GSA CHIARI

9 DI SANTO ANGELA POLSANTERAMO TRITTO MARTINA POLSANTERAMO

Rit. ACCETTA SARA ASD COLONNA PALAZZOLO FLAVIA ASD COLONNA

Doppio Femminile
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 n° nome1 club1 nome2 club2

1 STROBL HANNAH ASVMALSBAD PAULMICHL JULIAN ASVMALSBAD

2 KOFLER ANNA SV KALTERN PONTIERO PHILIP SCRAIKAMERAN

3 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA SSV BRIXEN KANTIOLER MICHAEL SSV BRIXEN

3 CIMINI GIULIA BRACCIANOBAD GRILLO BRUNO VIGNANELLOBC

5 ACETI LUCIA GSA CHIARI RUBAGOTTI FRANCESCO GSA CHIARI

5 SCALISI SIMONA BAD CASTEL JUD PESCE DARIO PLACIDO BAD CASTEL JUD

5 VON DELLEMANN GRETA ASC BERG DEPAOLI DAMIAN SSV BOZEN

5 GEROSA LAURA PANBADMINTON RIZZA IVAN LARIO BC

9 ACCETTA SARA ASD COLONNA LO GRASSO GIUSEPPE ASD COLONNA

9 FRAGNER U GUNDA SSV MALLES RIEDER IVAN SCRAIKAMERAN

9 DI SANTO ANGELA POLSANTERAMO FERRULLI ANTONY POLSANTERAMO

9 PALAZZOLO FLAVIA ASD COLONNA RUSSO GIUSEPPE ASD COLONNA

9 DE LUCA AURORA OLIMPIA CLUB NOBILE MIRKO OLIMPIA CLUB

9 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA SM1981BC ASD ZHOU TONNY SM1981BC ASD

9 CALDERARO GIUSY BAD CASTEL JUD GRASSO VINCENZO BAD CASTEL JUD

Doppio Misto
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